Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

Box

Race# 1

o o DN

Race# 2

o o N

Race# 3

o o N

Race# 4

o o N

Race# 5

A W N

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Undercover Mode
Demon Stynes
Allinga Blues
Tree Town

Vetiver

Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Sebon Zaidee
Saint Frawley
Weird Ways
Pumpkin Party
Kahlua And Soda

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Porzingis

Lil Pirate
Woodside Annie
Another Scotch

Last Iceberg

Grade 6/Provincial 2/350

French For Bread
Dasher Millane
Buddy Kruger
Beauty You

Allinga Molly

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/350

Woodside Zulu
Kruger Dawn
Sir Truculent
Wickham
Highly Praised

Exelero

Last

33.0
32.5
26.2
33.3
28.0

27.7
34.8
34.0
30.2
32.3

33.2
27.2
26.4
29.9
33.1

35.3
34.0
37.8
20.7

25.2

31.0
31.0
33.3
30.4
31.0
30.4

This

32.9
32.3
26.1
33.3
28.4

27.8
33.8
33.9
30.1
32.7

33.4
27.2
26.7
30.0
33.6

35.6
334
37.7
204

251

314
31.0
34.3
30.5
31.8
30.5

Variance

-0.1
-0.2
-0.1
0.0
0.4

0.1
-1.0
-0.1
-0.1
0.4

0.2
0.0
0.3
0.1
0.5

0.3

-0.6
-0.1
-0.3
-0.1

0.4
0.0
1.0
0.1
0.8
0.1
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MBS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

Box Greyhound Last
Race# 6 Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (1)

1 Allinga Chloe 26.2
2 Land Of Promise 28.8
3 Cash On Delivery 30.5
4 Reel It In 33.0
6 Scott Hue 33.3
7 Allinga Ollie 31.2
8 Imperial Master 35.8

Race# 7 Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Beasley 30.3
2 Sunshot 34.6
3 Allinga Grin 23.6
4 Woodside Devil 33.7
6 Follow You 29.1
7 Zing Zang Oscar 33.7
8 Bulsara 31.4

Race# 8 Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Over The Bridge 31.9
2 Juicy Que 33.1
3 Miss Blue Fancy 27.5
4 Stellar Lad 31.9

Tennessee Jacks 29.9
6 Springview Force 39.0
7 Velocity Corene 26.4
8 Oda May 29.3

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (3)

1 Harper's Buddy 28.6
2 Koepka 31.5
4 My Regal Lady 26.2
5 Sir Patrick 30.2
7 Sticky Rice 27.2
8 Cawbourne Attack 31.5

Race# 10 Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (4)

1 Follow Me Raja 32.0

This

26.4
28.5
30.2
33.2
33.3
31.4
35.4

30.5
34.8
23.4
34.1
29.6
32.7
31.2

321
33.2
27.6
321
290.8
38.6
26.7
29.7

28.5
31.5
26.2
30.3
27.4

31.7

32.8

Variance

0.2
-0.3
-0.3
0.2
0.0
0.2
-0.4

0.2
0.2
-0.2
0.4
0.5
-1.0

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
-0.1
-0.4
0.3
0.4

-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.1

0.2
0.2

0.8
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MBS Tuesday, 21 February 2023

Box

Race# 11

o o @~ 0N

Greyhound
Lady Kate

Aussie Show
Centennial
Teeter

Steel Skies

Open/Provincial 2/300

Zagreb

Up There Billy
Curls Victory
Sweet Silence

Deadly Redeemer

Last

259
28.5
27.9
26.8
29.3

356.3
34.3
25.6
27.3
26.0

This
259
27.8
27.9
27.4
29.6

35.2
34.1
259
274
26.1

Variance

0.0
-0.7
0.0
0.6
0.3

-0.1
-0.2
0.3
0.1
0.1
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